The contribution of CANADA shall consist of the provision of
advisors, equipment, materials and training, and monitoring and
evaluation of the Project, all as more particularly set forth in
Annex B. The total value of CANADA'S contribution shall not exceed
eight million, seven hundred and thirty-eight thousand Canadian
dollars (CDN $8,738,000).

SECTION 6.02

The proceeds of the contribution of CANADA shall not be used to pay
any taxes, fees, customs duties or any other levies or charges
imposed directly or indirectly by any of the member countries of
ASEAN on any goods, materials, equipment, vehicles and services